NRG Series
Parallel Gripper
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
NRG Series
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 How To Order	 4
	 Dimensions	 5
	 Specifications and Load Ratings	 6

NRG
SERIES
How to Order
1NRG 025
Gripper Series
010
025
050
150
Motion Code
S = Synchronous
C = Compliant
Seal Type
1 = Buna-N
2 = FKM Sensing Type
1 = Hall Switch - PNP (sourcing)
2 =
3 =
6
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Standard Cord Set
=
Hall Switch - NPN (sinking)
Reed Switch
No Sensing
Z = Hall Switch - PNP (sourcing)
Y =
X =
Hall Switch - NPN (sinking)
Reed Switch
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Closed
C*
*NRG010 available with one
position sensing only.
= Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Spring Option
1 = No Springs
2 = Air Open/Spring Closed
3 = Air Close/Spring Open
S Z C 1
When ordering additional switches & Seal Kits:
Example order:
Part Number:	 NRG025S1ZC1*
Part Description: 25 pound grip force, synchronous motion,
permanently lubed seals, Hall Effect PNP/quick disconnect
(sourcing) switch, two position and no springs.
*When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes.
Sensors Standard Part No.
Hall Effect - PNP (Sourcing) PNP-FL2-00-U
Hall Effect - NPN (Sinking) NPN-FL2-00-U
Reed Switch REED-FL2-00
Switch Bracket N99-1185
Series Buna Seal Kit FKM Seal Kit
NRG010 NRGSKB-010 NRGSKV-010
NRG025 NRGSKB-025 NRGSKV-025
NRG050 NRGSKB-050 NRGSKV-050
NRG150 NRGSKB-150 NRGSKV-150
Sensing Kits
Quick Disconnect Cord Set